2023 FAMILY CAMP RATES

LODGE | 2 430
LODGE 2 2 460
LODGE 3 1 430
LODGE 4 2 460
LODGE 5 2 460
LODGE 6 2 460
LODGE 7 2 460
LODGE I 4 535
LAKESIDE | 4 840
LAKESIDE 2A 4 840
LAKESIDE 2B 4 840
LAKESIDE 3A 4 840
LAKESIDE 3B 6 955
LAKESIDE 4A I 975
LAKESIDE 4B 7 975
LAKESIDE S5A 8 1,610
LAKESIDE 5B 8 1,610
LAKESIDE 6A 3 810
LAKESIDE 6B 5 955
LAKESIDE 7 4 955
HILLSIDE | 3 760
HILLSIDE 2A 3 535
HILLSIDE 2B 3 945
HILLSIDE 3A 5 1,235
HILLSIDE 3B 3 560
HILLSIDE 4 10 1,745
PLYMOUTH | 8 1,375
PLYMOUTH 2 4 935
PLYMOUTH 3 4 935
PLYMOUTH 4 8 1,375
PLYMOUTH 5 8 1,375
PLYMOUTH 6 4 935
PLYMOUTH 7 4 935
PLYMOUTH 8 8 1,375
PLYMOUTH ¢ 8 1,375
PLYMOUTH 10 8 1,375
PLYMOUTH II 8 1,375
PLYMOUTH 2 8 1,375




2023 FAMILY CAMP RATES

ASH

BIRCH

CEDAR

ELM

MAPLE

OAK

PINE

SPRUCE
WILLOW
BASIC SITE
ELECTRIC SITE
FULL HOOK UP
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630
630
630
1,100
890
630
630
630
1,000
325 58
390 68
450 8






